BIDA-5800
Broadband Indoor Distribution
Amplifiers - Active Return Path
Rev: 092214 (651187000P)
The Blonder Tongue BIDA-ARP is a completely self-contained broadband indoor distribution amplifier designed specifically for CATV
and SMATV signal distribution systems which use a cable drop as a signal source. Seventeen models are available with bandwidths
ranging from 49-550 MHz to 49-1000 MHz, gains of either 30 dB or 43 dB, and push-pull or power doubling hybrid technology.
All models have a return path bandwidth of 5-36 MHz and can be configured for either a passive (as shipped) or active return.

©2014 Blonder Tongue Laboratories, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model	 Stock #	 Description
BIDA 55A-30 	 5800 53 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-30P 	 5800P53 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43 	 5800 54 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43P 	 5800P54 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-50 	 5800 55 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30 	 5800 73 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30P 	 5800P73 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-43 	 5800 74 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-43P 	 5800P74 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-750 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-30 	 5800 83 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-30P 	 5800P83 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-43 	 5800 84 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 86A-43P 	 5800P84 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-860 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 100A-30 	 5800 13 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-1000 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 100A-30P 	 5800P13 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-1000 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 100A-43 	 5800 14 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-1000 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 100A-43P 	 5800P14 	 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-1000 MHz, Power Doubling, Active Return (5-36 MHz)
Accessories
Model	 Stock #	 Description
BIDA-CE-5 	 5475 	 BIDA Series Plug-In Cable Equalizer 550 MHz, Values: 3,6,9,12,15,18 dB
BIDA-CE-7	 5477	 BIDA Series Plug-In Cable Equalizer 750 MHz, Values: 3,6,9,12,15,18 dB